
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
1072 
900 
506 
720 
701 
554 
546 
24 

516 
422 

1339 
248 
799 

1455 
761 
581 
626 

1027 
622 
84 

183 
1058 
765 
118 
35 

732 
125 
26 

138 

Name 
Axel Fält 
Charlie Bergsten 
Charlie Schuman 
Alte Jacobsson 
Tuva Nelson 
Anton Gustafsson 
Hjalmar Schön 
Wilmer Nilsson 
Felix Baldesten Kjellström 
Benjamin Lundstedt 
Emil Ivansson 
Liam Göransson 
Niilo Junttonen 
Casey Nygren 
Ove Gustavsson 
Eddie Larsson 
Sander Kareseit 
William Huhtala 
Ellen Holm 
Felix Axelsson 
Melker Wejsfelt 
Isak Reinfeldt 
Elias Engman 
Victor Meyer 
Oliwer Söderberg 
Ted Gudheim 
Ebba Karlsson 
Ellen Lindahl 
Hilma Myhre 

Klubb 
Tranås MS 
SMK Värnamo 
Hörby MCK 
Sösdala MK 
Smålandsstenar MK 
Veinge MCK 
Tranås MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Boxholms MK 
Ingelstad RT MCK 
Landskrona MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Tranås MS 
Timmernabbens MSK 
Eda MK 
Anderslövs MK 
Ullareds MK 
SMK Ljungby 
Vissefjärda CK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Sösdala MK 
Vrigstad MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Arlanda MC 
Arena Motorklubb 
Nyköpings MS 
Uppvidinge MK 
MK Jämke Jämshög 

Team/Sponsor 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

Team cljp Sweden 
Power by JJ racing 

Team MC-Center Karlstad 

Team MP Racing Shop 

Team Keva Motor AB 

Ronnangsgard Racing 

BRS Racing Team 

Fabrikat 
KTM 
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
GasGas 
TM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 

Best Tm 
2:06.156 
2:06.248 
2:07.382 
2:07.581 
2:08.221 
2:08.274 
2:08.991 
2:10.219 
2:10.270 
2:10.764 
2:10.775 
2:11.655 
2:12.264 
2:12.565 
2:12.670 
2:13.351 
2:15.143 
2:15.148 
2:15.639 
2:16.643 
2:17.368 
2:18.689 
2:19.576 
2:20.075 
2:22.811 
2:26.939 
2:28.128 
2:35.800 
2:39.414 

Diff 

0.092 
1.226 
1.425 
2.065 
2.118 
2.835 
4.063 
4.114 
4.608 
4.619 
5.499 
6.108 
6.409 
6.514 
7.195 
8.987 
8.992 
9.483 

10.487 
11.212 
12.533 
13.420 
13.919 
16.655 
20.783 
21.972 
29.644 
33.258 

In Lap 
6 
6 
2 
4 
6 
2 
3 
3 
5 
6 
6 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
5 
2 
1 
2 
1 
5 
2 
3 
3 
6 
2 
2 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-06 08:09:04 

Tävlingsledare: Mats Cerdermalm 0708 56 48 76 

Bitrtävl.ledare: Victor Bardh 0723 28 11 01 

Tidtagning: Nils-Göran Hellkert 0708 43 43 68 

Supervisor: Patrik Håkansson 0708 78 39 01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NGH Trading & Consulting AB 

USM 85 U, Sv.Cup Women, Svemo Cup 
Svemo Cup Rookie o MX Girls 

Tidskval Grupp A 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 7:40:56 

Hagabanan, Vrigstad 1,695 km 

2023-05-06 07:40 


